Golf Association at Cedar Creek Tournament Entry Form

The Cedar Creek Golf Club Scramble Saturday, October 17, 2020 10:00 am Shotgun

Fill out the form and place it in the GACC Box at the Pro Shop with your check for the team entry fee, NLT Wed, Oct 14. Green and Cart Fees are based on your Cedar Creek Golf membership. To minimize the number of people entering the Pro Shop please mail your entry form and check, payable to GACC, to GACC, % Cedar Creek Golf Club, 2475 Club Dr, Aiken SC 29803.

If you choose *not* to participate in the prize fund check the box on the entry form. and subtract \$10 from the rate shown.

Not a GACC Member? No problem, just include a \$10 check made payable to GACC for your annual dues.

Entry Form - Please detach

The Cedar Creek Golf Club Scramble Saturday, Oct 17, 2020 10:00 am Shotgun

Player 1:		
	First	Last
Player 2:		
	First	Last
Player 3:		
	First	Last
Player 4:		
	First	Last

You must be a GACC Member to play. If you are not a member include a check for \$10 payable to GACC for your 2020 Annual Dues

Place Entry Form and your Check in the GACC Box at the Cedar Creek or Aiken Golf Club Pro Shop or mail to GACC, % Cedar Creek Golf Club, 2475 Club Dr, Aiken SC 29803